VIRGINIA POULTRY FEDERATION

YOUTH CONVENTION

Rockingham County Fairgrounds

(Contest will be held in the Livestock Barn Area-Registration to take

8:00

8:30

9:00

12:00

12:30

1:15

1:30

4:30

5:15

am

am

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

place in Large Show RingQ)
Harrisonburg, VA

April 27, 2018

Tentative
Schedule of Events

Registration begins

Poultry Judging Contest Orientation
Judging Contest Begins SHARP!!!
Judging Instruction and Official Results
Lunch

Youth Convention Activities Orientation
Youth Convention Activities

Closing Activities / Awards Program

Adjourn



