VIRGINIA POULTRY FEDERATION YOUTH CONVENTION

Rockingham County Fairgrounds

(Contest will be held in the Livestock Barn Area-Registration to take place in Large Show Ring)

Harrisonburg, VA

April 27, 2018

Tentative Schedule of Events

8:00	am	Registration begins
8:30	am	Poultry Judging Contest Orientation
9:00	am	Judging Contest Begins SHARP!!!
12:00	pm	Judging Instruction and Official Results
12:30	pm	Lunch
1:15	pm	Youth Convention Activities Orientation
1:30	pm	Youth Convention Activities
4:30	pm	Closing Activities / Awards Program
5:15	pm	Adjourn